
Name Age Time

1 Casey Kropka 17 17:20.16

2 Daren Gies 17 18:28.53

3 Nathaniel Redden 15 20:02.91

4 Matt McKenzie 17 20:08.07

5 Brooklyn Duewel 16 20:29.71

6 Cory Veliquette 26 20:50.72

7 Mike Nickels 58 21:33.65

8 Alec Glenwright 14 21:44.11

9 Ethan Glenwright 12 21:47.78

10 Anna Hairston 18 21:54.41

11 Josh Reese 17 22:38.59

12 Stephanie Grube 20 23:20.93

13 Craig Miller 20 23:48.40

14 Taylor Rodriguez 17 23:52.50

15 Michael Collins 13 24:03.37

16 Bruce Tanner 37 24:17.54

17 Gaige Porter 13 24:30.45

18 Jennifer Hummel 40 24:40.09

19 Keith Schaffer 40 25:00.70

20 Roger Kropka 48 25:22.71

21 Joey Williams 17 26:16.69

22 Jason Rish 43 26:20.29

23 Cole Kropka 11 26:34.27

24 Bill Zehner 74 26:52.51

25 Ben Daron 22 26:53.45

26 Keith Hummel 44 27:25.97

27 Ally Melton 15 27:36.70

28 Eliza Redden 13 28:22.15

29 Pamela Hoffman 49 28:37.94

30 Abby Melton 17 28:47.28

31 Nick Bowser 12 31:00.46

32 Madison Genders 10 31:04.95

33 Sean Hoffman 47 32:39.61

34 Jason Porter 38 33:20.68

35 Adam Hartman 10 34:28.65

36 Anna Smith 22 36:53.83

37 Delainey McClure 8 43:58.25

38 Nancy McClure 72 56:06.7
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Overall Male Time Overall Female Time

1 Casey Kropka 17:20.16 1 Brooklyn Duewel 20:29.71

Male 14 and Under Time Female 14 and Under Time

1 Alec Glenwright 21:44.11 1 Eliza Redden 28:22.15

2 Ethan Glenwright 21:47.78 2 Madison Genders 31:04.95

3 Michael Collins 24:03.37 3 Delainey McClure 43:58.25

Male 15-18 Time Female 15-18 Time

1 Daren Gies 18:28.53 1 Anna Hairston 21:54.41

2 Nathaniel Redden 20:02.91 2 Taylor Rodriguez 23:52.50

3 Matt McKenzie 20:08.07 3 Ally Melton 27:36.70

Male 19-24 Time Female 19-24 Time

1 Craig Miller 23:48.40 1 Stephanie Grube 23:20.93

2 Ben Daron 26:53.45 2 Anna Smith 36:53.83

3 3

Male 25-29 Time Female 25-29 Time

1 Cory Veliquette 20:50.72 1

2 2

3 3

Male 30-34 Time Female 30-34 Time

1 1

2 2

3 3

Male 35-39 Time Female 35-39 Time

1 Bruce Tanner 24:17.54 1

2 Jason Porter 33:20.68 2

3 3

Male 40-44 Time Female 40-44 Time

1 Keith Schaffer 25:00.70 1 Jennifer Hummel 24:40.09

2 Jason Rish 26:20.29 2

3 Keith Hummel 27:25.97 3

Male 45-49 Time Female 45-49 Time

1 Roger Kropka 25:22.71 1 Pamela Hoffman 28:37.94

2 Sean Hoffman 32:39.61 2

3 3

Male 50-54 Time Female 50-54 Time

1 1

2 2

3 3

Male 55-59 Time Female 55-59 Time

1 Mike Nickels 21:33.65 1

2 2

3 3

Male 60 and Over Time Female 60 and Over Time

1 Bill Zehner 26:52.51 1 Nancy McClure 56:06.7

2 2

3 3


